1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019925503321
Harper Charles A

Plastics materials and processes : a concise encyclopedia / / Charles A.
Harper, Edward M. Petrie

Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley-Interscience, c2003

9786610366378
9781280366376
1280366370
9780470314241
0470314249
9780471459200
0471459208
9780471459217
0471459216

1 online resource (1008 p.)

PetrieEdward M

668.4/03
Plastics

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

PLASTICS MATERIALS AND PROCESSES A Concise Encyclopedia;
CONTENTS; Preface; Acknowledgments; Introduction; Dictionary of
Terms; Appendices; Index

Plastics Materials and Processes: A Concise Encyclopedia is a resource
for anyone with an interest in plastic materials and processes, from
seasoned professionals to laypeople. Arranged in alphabetical order, it
clearly explains all of the materials and processes as well as their major
application areas and usages. Plastics Materials and Processes: A
Concise Encyclopedia:Discusses and describes applications and
practical uses of the materials and processes.Clear definitions and
sufficient depth to satisfy the information seekers needs



