

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019925503321
Autore	Harper Charles A
Titolo	Plastics materials and processes : a concise encyclopedia / / Charles A. Harper, Edward M. Petrie
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley-Interscience, c2003
ISBN	9786610366378 9781280366376 1280366370 9780470314241 0470314249 9780471459200 0471459208 9780471459217 0471459216
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (1008 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	PetrieEdward M
Disciplina	668.4/03
Soggetti	Plastics
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	PLASTICS MATERIALS AND PROCESSES A Concise Encyclopedia; CONTENTS; Preface; Acknowledgments; Introduction; Dictionary of Terms; Appendices; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Plastics Materials and Processes: A Concise Encyclopedia is a resource for anyone with an interest in plastic materials and processes, from seasoned professionals to laypeople. Arranged in alphabetical order, it clearly explains all of the materials and processes as well as their major application areas and usages. Plastics Materials and Processes: A Concise Encyclopedia:Discusses and describes applications and practical uses of the materials and processes.Clear definitions and sufficient depth to satisfy the information seekers needs